1	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
	e: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type mber (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of th	
	(((H12000022391 3)))	· . : :
Note	: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your brow page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	wser from this
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FIL Account Number : 12000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)220-1440	ING SERVICE TI
	he email address for this business entity to be sal report mailings. Enter only one email address	
<u>Era</u> :	ll Address:	
	FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. AMERICAN LEGAL FINANCE LLC.	
BILL BILL	Certified Copy 0	A. LUN
	Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$130.00	JAN 97 200
RECEIVED JAN 26 PH 44 RELARY OF STA		EXAMIN.

1



#1540 P.002/003

	N				
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compa		· ·		2012	
				2012 JAN MERET MALLAH/	'nt
AMERICAN	LEGAL FINANCE LLC.			N 26	Ī
	(Must end with the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company, "L.L.C	," or "LLC.")		ı F
	<b>4 - 3 - 1</b> - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -				ר נ
ARTICLE II - The mailing ad	Address: dress and street address of the pi	rincinal office of	the Limited L		ia,
, oo madaag uu	aless and hirest address of the pi				13.
Principal Offi	<u>ce Address:</u>	<u>Mailing Addı</u>	ess:	P.	
8567 CORAL W	<b>A</b> Y	SA	me		
MIAMI FLORIDA	33155				
(The Limited Liabili business entity with	- Registered Agent, Registered ity Company cannot serve as its own Regis b an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of the r	tered Agent. You mus	designate an indr	's Signature: vidual or another	
(The Limited Liabil business entity wit	ity Company cannot serve as its own Regis b an active Florida registration.)	registered agent a	designate an indr	's Signature: vidual or another	
(The Limited Liabili business entity with	ity Company cannot serve as its own Regis h an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of the r	registered agent a	designate an indr	's Signature: vidual or another	
(The Limited Liabili business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own Regis h an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of the r PEDRO ANTONIO BA	registered agent a	designate an indr	's Signature: vidual or another	
(The Limited Liabili business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own Regis is an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of the r <u>PEDRO ANTONIO BA</u> Name 8567 CORAL WAY	registered agent a	are:	's Signature: vidual or another	
(The Limited Liabil business entity wit	ty Company cannot serve as its own Regis is an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of the r <u>PEDRO ANTONIO BA</u> Name 8567 CORAL WAY	tered Agent. You mus registered agent a AEZ	are:	<b>'s Signature:</b> vidual or another	
(The Limited Liabil business entity wit	the Florida street address of the r PEDRO ANTONIO BA Name 8567 CORAL WAY Florida street address of the r	tered Agent. You mus registered agent a AEZ dress (P.O. Box <u>NO</u> FL	are:	's Signature: rvidual or another	
(The Limited Liabil business entity with The name and the Having been the liability cont registered agents statutes relation	the Florida street address of the t PEDRO ANTONIO BA Name 8567 CORAL WAY Florida street add MIAMI FL 33155 City, State, a pamed as registered agent and to a npany at the place designated in t nt and agree to act in this capacity ing to the proper and complete pe	tered Agent. You thus registered agent a AEZ dress (P.O. Box <u>NO</u> <u>FL</u> and Zip accept service of this certificate, I h y. I further agree prformance of my	T acceptable) process for the hereby accept t to comply wit duties, and I a	e above stated limite the appointment as th the provisions of tm familiar with and	all
(The Limited Liabil business entity with The name and the Having been the liability cont registered agents statutes relation	the Florida street address of the tr PEDRO ANTONIO BA Name 8567 CORAL WAY Florida street address 8567 CORAL WAY Florida street address MIAMI FL 33155 City, State, a pamed as registered agent and to a npany at the place designated in t in and agree to act in this capacity ing to the proper and complete per obligations of my position as reginary MAN	tered Agent. You thus registered agent a AEZ dress (P.O. Box <u>NO</u> <u>FL</u> and Zip accept service of this certificate, I h y. I further agree prformance of my	T acceptable) process for the hereby accept t to comply wit duties, and I a	e above stated limite the appointment as th the provisions of tm familiar with and	all

,

# H12000022391



2012 JAN 26

**6 0 PM** 

## H12000022391

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

4

### Name and Address:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member

MGRM

MGRM

Title:

GEYDIL. CASTELLON CABALLERO

8567 CORAL WAY	-751
MIAMI FL 33155	
 PEDRO ANTONIO BAEZ	Doğ Hev Doğ
 8567 CORAL WAY	(M)
MIAMI FL 33155	
	1997 - 19 19
	<b>.</b>

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_\_\_\_\_\_. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

**REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** 

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penaltics of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

#### PEDRO ANTONIO BAEZ

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

## H12000022391